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Board of Directors

Brian Brown
First Interstate Bank - Downtown
401 North 31* Street
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 255-5101
brian.brown@fib.com
1% Term — June 30, 2018

Kris Carpenter
Sanctuary Spa & Salon
1504 24th Street W
Billings, MT 59102
Ph: 860-1701
kris@sanctuaryspaandsalon.com
2" Term — June 30, 2019

Bill Cole
Cole Law Firm
3860 Avenue B #C
Billings, MT 59102
Ph: 294-5700
bcole@colefirm.com
2" Term — June 30, 2018

Tom Day
Wells Fargo
175 North 27" Street
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 657-3466
tom.n.day@wellsfargo.com
Fulfilling Mark Mueller’s 2nd Term — June 30, 2018

Chris Dimock
Elation Inc.

P.O. Box 3294
Billings, MT 59103
Ph: 294-2400
chris@elation.com
1* Term — June 30, 2017




Patrice Elliott
Employee Benefit Management Services
2075 Overland Avenue
Billings, MT 59104
Ph: 869-6591
pelliott@ebms.com
2" Term — June 30, 2018

Dr. Randy Gibb
Billings Clinic
2800 10™ Ave N.
Billings, MT 59107
Ph: 238-2783
rgibb@billingsclinic.org
1* Term — June 30, 2018

Ginny Hart
Residence Inn by Marriott
956 S. 25th Street W
Billings, MT 59102
Ph: 656-3900
ginny.hart@marriott.com
1% Term — June 30, 2017

Lenette Kosovich
Rimrock
1231 North 29" Street
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 860-7250
lkosovich@rimrock.org
1* Term — June 30, 2019

Casey McGowan
Trailhead Spirits
2314 Montana Avenue
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 869-4413
cmcgowan@paynewest.com
2" Term — June 30, 2019

Nichole Mehling-Miles
St. Vincent Health
1233 N. 30" Street
Billings, MT 59107

Ph: 657-7000

Nichole.mehlingmiles@sclhs.net

1* Term — June 30, 2017




Mike Nelson
Northern Hotel
19 N. Broadway
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 867-6770
zootist@zootist.com
1% Term — June 30, 2019

Lisa Perry
Northwestern Energy
1944 Monad Rd
Billings, MT 59108
Ph: 655-6433
lisa.perry@northwestern.com
1% Term — June 30, 2018

Ray Rigdon
Phillips 66
401 S. 23rd Street
Billings, MT 59107
Ph: 255-2551
Raymond.W.Rigdon@P66.com
Fulfilling Julie Dial’s 2" Term —June 30, 2018

Julie Seedhouse
Century 21 Hometown Brokers
1605 Shiloh Road
Billings, MT 59106
Ph: 690-2711
julie.seedhouse@century21.com

1* Term —June 30, 2019

Jeff Walters
Vertex Consulting Group/Vertex Controls
3000 7™ Ave North
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 406-860-7310 (c)
jeff.walters@vertexcg.com
2" Term - June 30, 2016

Dave Worstell
Billings Gazette
401 N. Broadway
Billings, MT 59101
dworstell@billingsgazette.com;
Ph: 657-1352

Fulfilling Allyn Hulteng’s 1% Term — June 30, 2017




BﬂlﬁS

Chamber of Commerce

2016 - 2017
Ex-Officio Members

Steve Arveschoug
Big Sky EDA
222 North 32™ Street, Ste. 200
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 256-6871
stevea@bigskyeda.org

Terry Bouck
Billings School District #2
415 N. 30" Street
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 281-5065
bouckt@billingsschools.org

Lisa Harmon
Downtown Billings Association
2815 Second Ave. North
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 294-5060
Iharmon@downtownbillings.com

Interim-Chancellor Ron Larsen
MSU Billings
1500 University Drive
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 657-2300
ron.larsen@msubillings.edu
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Denis Pitman
Yellowstone County Commissioner
PO Box 35000
Billings, MT 59101

Ph: 256-2701
dpitman@co.yellowstone.mt.gov




Tina Volek
City of Billings
210 North 27" Street
Billings, MT 59101
Ph: 657-8430
volekc@ci.billings.mt.us




